OAUGEN

HIGH DEFINITION LENSES"™

Company: Order:
Customer Name: Date:

Shiping Address:

Augen HD S.F. 1.50 Hard Resin

Aspheric - Double Aspheric Semi Finished

74mm Uncoated

0.75 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 5.00 | 6.25 | 7.25 | 8.25

Aspheric | A
Double Aspheric | AA

Augen FT-28 Semi Finished

71mm Uncoated
ADD

BASE
1.00] 1.25) 1.50| 1.75| 2.00| 2.25 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.50

0.50
2.00
4.00
6.00
8.00

Augen HD Trinity® 13/17 Semi Finished

79mm Uncoated

3.50
5.00
6.00

* available coated @ 76mm

Augen HD Trinity® 8/12 Semi Finished

72mm Coated

ADD

1.75| 2.00| 2.25 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 3.00
3.50
5.00
6.00

Augen SV Semi Finished

71mm Uncoated

@0.50 2.00 | 4.00 | 6.00 | 8.00 |10.00




