HIGH DEFINITION LENSES™

Company:	Order:
Customer Name:	Date:
Shiping Address:	

1.50 Hard Resin

Augen HD S.F.

Aspheric • Double Aspheric Semi Finished

Aspheric Double Aspheric

	BASE												
	0.75	2.00	3.50	4.00	5.00	6.25	7.25	8.25					
Α													
AA													

Augen FT-28 Semi Finished

									71 n	nm Un	coated	
DACE		A D D										
BASE	1.00	1.25	1.50	1.75	2.00	2.25	2.50	2.75	3.00	3.25	3.50	
0.50												
2.00												
4.00												
6.00												
8.00												

Augen HD Trinity® 13/17 Semi Finished

										/ 9 mm	Uncoated
BASE	A D D										
DASE	0.75	1.00	1.25	1.50	1.75	2.00	2.25	2.50	2.75	3.00	3.50
2.00											
3.50											
5.00											
6.00											

^{*} available coated Ø 76mm

74 mm Uncoated

Augen HD Trinity® 8/12 Semi Finished

								72 mm	Coated
DAGE				ΑI	D D				
BASE	1.00	1.25	1.50	1.75	2.00	2.25	2.50	2.75	3.00
3.50									
5.00									
6.00									

Augen SV Semi Finished

					71 mm	Uncoated
BASE	0.50	2.00	4.00	6.00	8.00	10.00